
 

 

 

 

Class X – First Prelims Examination Schedule 2018-2019 

Date Day Subject Marks 

24.09.18 Monday English Literature 80 

25.09.18 Tuesday Holiday  

26.09.18 Wednesday Hindi 80 

27.09.18 Thursday Holiday  

28.09.18 Friday Physics 80 

28.09.18 Friday Commercial Studies 80 

28.09.18 Friday Art 1 100 

29.09.18 Saturday Holiday  

30.09.18 Sunday Holiday  

01.10.18 Monday Mathematics 80 

01.10.18 Monday Economics 80 

02.10.18 Tuesday Holiday  

03.10.18 Wednesday Geography 80 

04.10.18 Thursday Holiday  

05.10.18 Friday Biology 80 

06.10.18 Saturday Computer Applications 100 

06.10.18 Saturday Home Science 100 

06.10.18 Saturday Physical Education 100 

06.10.18 Saturday Art 2 100 

07.10.18 Sunday Holiday  

08.10.18 Monday History 80 

09.10.18 Tuesday Holiday  

10.10.18 Wednesday Chemistry 80 

11.10.18 Thursday Holiday  

12.10.18 Friday English Language 80 

 

 Students will be dispersed at 11.30 am. 

 Bus facility will be available. 

 The First Prelims Examination will be based on the entire portion for all the 

subjects. 

 Friday, October 12 will be full day school. 

 

 



 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


